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' White House .
" The Vice President began his day at {place) . pate_QOctal 13 :
, ‘| Telephone
Entry | pype | fort Activity (include visited by)* Expenditure
No.: : i Code

Lo LD

10:30a .
12:30p
1:30p
1:45p
2:30p
5:00p
5:30p
7:30p
11:00p
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National Security Council

To New York City -- see travel activity

arrived NYC

To Waldorf Astoria Hotel

meeting with President of AP (Starzel) and President of United Press at 28A Waldorf
presented with Order of Merit of Malta, Waldorf Astoria

reception honoring VP given by Mr. and Mrs Georges Litman, Jade Room, Waldorf
spoke to American Rocket Society banquet; Grand B allroom, Waldorf Astoria

To El1 Morocco with group -- Litmans, Thornberrys, etc.

spent night at Waldorf Astoria

* Selected names should be underscored.

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE

Page No.




TELEPHONE CODE:

f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile
¢ - Cab

CP - Commercial Plane
R = Restaurant

E - Entertainment T = Tips
SP - Speclal Plane RR - Train

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Diary Departure Mode of Arrival
Entry From (Place) ”
Time Travel#* Accompanied by Destination Time Remarks
No. (Place)
2 |12:30p |Washington, DC AF convair |Mrs. Johnson, Mr. andNew York City 1:30p

rs. Thornberry, Mr. &
Mrs. Jenkins, MMW,
I.iz Carpenter,

* If CP give flight number; 1f SP glve owrer.
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etec.




