VICE PRESIDENT	LYNDON B.	JOHNSON
DAILY DIARY		

White House

Day	F	r	i	d	ay	У

ntr y	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
Ю.		Lo	ΓD		Code
	10:30a			National Security Council	
	12:30p			To New York City see travel activity	
7	1:30p			arrived NYC	
	1:45p			To Waldorf Astoria Hotel	
,	2:30p			meeting with President of AP (Starzel) and President of United Press at 28A Waldorf	
[5:00p			presented with Order of Merit of Malta, Waldorf Astoria	
	5:30p			reception honoring VP given by Mr. and Mrs Georges Litman, Jade Room, Waldorf	
	7:30p			spoke to American Rocket Society banquet; Grand Ballroom, Waldorf Astoria	
	11:00p			To El Morocco with group Litmans, Thornberrys, etc.	
				spent night at Waldorf Astoria	
. J.					
4					
		l			
- 1					
		1.			
		1.			
		٠.			

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET. ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY									
Diary Departur		From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**			
2	12:30p	Washington, DC		Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Thornberry, Mr. & Mrs. Jenkins, MMW, Liz Carpenter,		1:30p				

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.